170 www.lumacell.com
SAF-T-RAY Series
Wall mount remote head
Wall mount unit shall be gasketed die-cast aluminum
housing, impact resistant polycarbonate diffuser.
The lamps shall be in adjustable for aisle or area
distribution.
Fixture shall be supplied with gasket and shall be

EXAMPLE: SAF
SAF-T-RAY
Ordering Information
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0079-L MR16 Flood 6V-10W
580.0080-L MR16 Flood 12V-12W
580.0068-L MR16 Flood 12V-20W
580.0077-L MR16 Flood 24V-12W
580.0070-L MR16 Flood 24V-20W
Series Lamp Type Voltage/Wattage Colour Options
SAF= exterior remote Blank= (1) med. base
socket only (max. 60W),
no lamp included, for